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Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Escobosa, Burns iff Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Fontana iff Hollywood Co., 2 Pine Street

Getz Bros, iff Co., 280 Battery Street

Gutte iff Co., Henry W., no Market Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer iff Co., 310 Clay Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

MEAT (CANNED)
Lastreto iff Co., 260 California Street

Libby, McNeill iff Libby, 465 California Street

Newbauer iff Co., J. H., Fourth and Berry Streets

O'Connor, Harrison iff Co., 122-124 Front Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street

Otto iff Co., E. H., 245 California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Pacific Trading Co., Inc., 331 Battery Street

Parrott iff Co., 320 California Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Rothschild, Pedler iff Co., John, 150 Market Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Shainin iff Co., I., 42c Market Street

Shui Tai iff Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Shun On iff Co., 839 Grant Avenue
Snow iff Co., Louis T., 235-7 Front Street

Tillman iff Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Torres, Rafael G., 510 Battery Street

Watson iff Co., Ltd., Angus, no Market Street

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Wellman-Peck iff Co., 335 Embarcadero Street

Wightman iff Crane, 461 Market Street

Willits iff Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Wolff, Kirchmann iff Co., Inc., 485 California Street

MEAT (CURED)
Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Cudahy Packing Co., The, 55 Union Street

Dodge-Sweeney iff Co., Third and Channel Street

Duffy, P., 214 Front Street

Escobosa, Burns iff Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Gutte is' Co., Henry W., no Market Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer iff Co., 310 Clay Street

O'Connor, Harrison iff Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Snow iff Co., Louis T., 235-7 Front Street

Tillman iff Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Torres, Rafael G., 510 Battery Street

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Wellman-Peck iff Co., 335 Embarcadero Street

Wightman iff Crane, 461 Market Street

Willits iff Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

MEATS (FROZEN)
Duffy, P., 214 Front Street

Fenton Co., The, 214 Front Street

MEAT, PRESERVED— (In Glass Jars)

Watson is' Co.. Ltd., Angus, no Market Street

MEDICINES
Atkins, Kroll iff Co.. 260 California Street
Edelstein, D., 80 Clay Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Escobosa, Burns iff Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Kamikawa Bros., 318-326 Jackson Street

Langley iff Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street
North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street
Personeni, Inc., Joseph, 634 Montgomery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Shui Tai iff Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Tin Heong Co., 614 Grant Avenue
Torres, Rafael G., 510 Battery Street

Wightman iff Crane, 461 Market Street

MEN'S HATS AND CAPS
Haber, Albert L., 444 Market Street

Lundstrom Hat Works, The, 1114 Mission Street

Nozaki Bros., Inc., 112 Market Street

Pacific Mercantile Co., in New Montgomery Street

Rothschild, Pedler iff Co., John, 105 Market Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Torres, Rafael G., 51c Battery Street

METAL LATH
Dodwell iff Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

Dwan iff Co., 681 Market Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Reed iff Co., Geo. W , 510 Battery' Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 144 Sansome Street

Simmons iff Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Wickwire Spencer Steel Corp., 144 Townsend Street

Winchester-Simmons Co., 148-164 Townsend Street

METALS AND ORES
Adams Co., Henry P., 582 Market Street

Atkins, Kroll iff Co., 260 California Street

Bond Bros, iff Co., 310 California Street

Butcher iff Co., L. H., 862 Mission Street

Corse, Jr., iff Co., G. H., 485 California Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dwan iff Co., 681 Market Street

Edelstein, D., 80 Clay Street

Eyre iff Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Get: Bros, iff Co., 280 Battery Street

Jones iff Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Maydwell Co., The, 461 Market Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Mitsui iff Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

Newhall is
1 Co., H. M., 260 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Reed iff Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosenberg Iron iff Metal Co., 540 Eighth Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Simmons iff Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

United States Products Corp., 216 Montgomery Street

United States Steel Products Co.,
Mission and New Montgomery Streets

METAL POLISH
Adair iff Co., 1035 Post Street

Atkins, Kroll iff Co., 260 California Street

Baker, Hamilton iff Pacific Co., Seventh and Townsend Streets

Bennett iff Co., E. W., 200 Sixteenth Street

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Connell Bros. Co., 485 California Street

Cudahy Packing Co., The. 55 Union Street

Dodge-Sweeney iff Co., Third and Channel Streets

Dunham-Carrigan-Hayden iff Co., 1 Kansas Street

Escobosa, Burns iff Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Excelsior Chemical Co., 426 Bryant Street

Fuller iff Co., W. P., 301 Mission Street

Getz Bros, iff Co., 280 Battery Street

Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Hockwald Chemical Co., 436 Bryant Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Jackson, W. E. iff W. H., 865 Mission Street

Jones iff Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Kamikawa Bros., 318-326 Jackson Street

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets

Newbauer iff Co., J. H., Fourth and Berry Streets

O'Connor, Harrison iff Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

O'Neill, Eugene M., 112 Market Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler iff Co., John, 105 Market Street

Torres, Rafael G., 510 Battery Street

Wightman iff Crane, 461 Market Street

Wolff, Kirchmann iff Co., Inc., 485 California Street

Zellerbach Paper Co., 534 Battery Street

METAL POLISH MATERIAL
Butcher iff Co., L. H., 862 Mission Street

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Fuller iff Co., W. P., 301 Mission Street

Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

METERS (WATER)
Forbes iff Co., Inc., 582 Market Street

O'Donnell iff Co., J. R., 171 Second Street


